 26601 Agoura Road    |    Calabasas, CA 91302  USA  |  Tel + 1-818-871-1800    |     www.ixiacom.com
Document No.: 915-6629-01 Rev F August 2015 - Page 1
DATA SHEET
Key Features
 7U chassis with 6 line
modules
 Up to 384 ports of 10GE
 Up to 96 ports of 40GE

26601 Agoura Road    |    Calabasas, CA 91302  USA    |    Tel + 1-818-871-1800    |    www.ixiacom.com
Document No.: 915-6629-01 Rev F August 2015 - Page 5
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
SYS-7300-STD 7300 Series Net Tool Optimizer - base system is the chassis assembly only. This
includes the following: (1) 7300 chassis (870-0125), (2) supervisor modules (992-0059), (2)
power entry modules (992-0062), and (6) fan modules (991-2013).
SYS-7300-96X-AC NTO 7300 Series Net Tool Optimizer – NEBS-certified base system includes 96
licensed ports of 10G SFP+ with AC power supply. This includes the following: (1) 7300
chassis (870-0125), (2) Supervisor modules (992-0059), (2) Power Entry Modules (992-
0062) (6) Fan Modules (991-2013), (2) 48-port 1G/10G SFP+ interface modules (992-
0044), (2) 10G 48-port licenses (993-0027), and (1) AC power system (991-3018).
Transceivers are not included. Compatible transceivers available and may be purchased
from Ixia.
SYS-7300SS-SSV NTO 7300 Series Net Tool Optimizer - Single Supervisor base system is the chassis
assembly only.  This includes the following: (1) 7300 chassis, (1) Supervisor Module (992-
0059), (2) Power Entry Modules (992-0062), (6) Fan Modules (991-2013), (1) Supervisor
Blank (992-0071).
SYS-7303-STD  7303 Net Tool Optimizer - NEBS certified base system - chassis assembly only.
Includes the following: (1) 7303 chassis (991-0081), (2) supervisor modules (992-0059), (2)
DC power entry modules (992-0062), (6) fan modules (991-2013), (1) alarm module (992-
0058), (1) filter bezel module (991-2016)
MOD-7300-SUPERVISOR 7300 Supervisor module 7300 Series - Supervisor module provides control and